AQUATLON

CZECHTRISERIES

Aquatlon Pfibram (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkové, 08.04.2018 236

2018

# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Zikmund Tomas$ (1999) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:21:57,00 00:04:18,00(2) 00:17:40,00(2)
2 Grebik Radim (2001) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:22:00,00 00:04:43,00(8) 00:17:17,00(1)
3 Vaclavik Filip (1995) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:22:38,00 00:04:20,00(3) 00:18:18,00(4)
4 Semerad Martin (1999) CZE Télovychovna jednota BiZuterie, z.s. 00:22:41,00 00:04:52,00(17) 00:17:49,00(3)
5 Koblizek Simon (1999) CZE SBR TT Usti nad Labem 00:23:05,00 00:04:17,00(1) 00:18:48,00(10)
6 Sttihavka Jindfich (2000) CZE TCV Jindfichlv Hradec 00:23:14,00 00:04:50,00(15) 00:18:24,00(6)
7 Michalek Filip (2001) CZE PKJH 00:23:26,00 00:04:26,00(4) 00:19:00,00(13)
8 Srch Jifi (1998) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 00:23:29,00 00:04:57,00(21) 00:18:33,00(7)
9 Stuchlik JiFi (2001) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:23:32,00 00:04:56,00(19) 00:18:35,00(8)
10 Vosejpka Jan (1999) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:23:46,00 00:04:50,00(14) 00:18:57,00(12)
11 Jurica Josef (1998) CZE CzechTRIK. Team 00:23:47,00 00:04:43,00(7) 00:19:05,00(15)
12 Pefinka Filip (1988) CZE TTT 00:23:49,00 00:05:30,00(40) 00:18:19,00(S)
13 Leszkow David (2000) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (3uTri) 00:24:04,00 00:04:43,00(9) 00:19:21,00(17)
14 Walter Jan (1992) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:24:04,00 00:05:16,00(30) 00:18:47,00(9)
15 Patak Pavel (1971) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzett 00:24:10,00 00:04:40,00(6) 00:19:30,00(20)
16 Hrdlitka Jakub (2002) CZE 00:24:13,00 00:04:31,00(5) 00:19:42,00(22)
17 Nekoranec Matéj (1997) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:24:41,00 00:05:48,00(46) 00:18:53,00(11)
18 Machééek Michal (2002) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:24:44,00 00:05:31,00(41) 00:19:13,00(16)
19 Fairaislova Iveta (1998) CZE TCV Jindfichlv Hradec 00:24:48,00 00:04:56,00(20) 00:19:51,00(23)
20 Cernohorsky Tomas (1997) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:25:01,00 00:05:09,00(27) 00:19:52,00(24)
21 Hruskové Alzbéta (2000) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:25:13,00 00:04:54,00(18) 00:20:19,00(27)
22 Korous Martin (1974) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:25:32,00 00:06:03,00(56) 00:19:29,00(19)
23 Holomoucky Adam (1999) CZE Individudini 00:25:49,00 00:05:50,00(47) 00:19:59,00(26)
24 Hrdlitkové Anna (2001) CZE 00:25:53,00 00:04:44,00(10) 00:21:09,00(37)
25 Svobodova Tereza (2000) CZE CzechTRIK. Team 00:25:55,00 00:05:29,00(39) 00:20:26,00(28)
26 Grulich Ondfej (2001) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:26:02,00 00:05:24,00(34) 00:20:38,00(30)
27 CihlaF Zdislav (1964) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:26:04,00 00:05:36,00(42) 00:20:28,00(29)
28 Fic Martin (1974) CZE Trimet Dobfi$ 00:26:10,00 00:06:37,00(64) 00:19:33,00(21)
29 Karas Tomas (1967) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:26:17,00 00:06:20,00(60) 00:19:57,00(25)
30 Plstov4 34rka (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:26:28,00 00:05:07,00(24) 00:21:22,00(40)
31 Svarc Petr (1966) CZE TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:26:31,00 00:07:27,00(76) 00:19:04,00(14)
32 Thoma Jifi (1983) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:26:38,00 00:07:15,00(70) 00:19:23,00(18)
33 Gregora Jan (2000) CZE 00:26:39,00 00:05:54,00(52) 00:20:45,00(31)
34 Kahuda Jifi (2000) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 00:26:40,00 00:05:29,00(38) 00:21:11,00(38)
35 Pi¢manova Zuzana (1999) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:26:41,00 00:05:11,00(29) 00:21:30,00(41)
36 Charvatovd Tereza (2002) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:26:42,00 00:05:40,00(44) 00:21:02,00(34)
37 Gregorové Eliska (1998) CZE TRIJA 00:26:46,00 00:05:51,00(48) 00:20:55,00(32)

38 Obermannova Lucie (1998) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:27:01,00 00:04:57,00(22) 00:22:04,00(43)
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Hrabik Hynek (1991)
Svecov4 Lenka (2001)
Krejcik Jan (1982)
Prochézkova Nikola (2002)
Loffelmann Petr (1981)
Mysic¢ka David (1998)
PapeZ Michal (2001)
Stupkova Barbora (2002)
Paul Vojtéch (1993)

Blaha Jifi (1976)

Miklisova Lucie (2002)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Bednaf Michal (2002)
Hrachovcova Monika (1994)
Svoboda Pavel (1969)
Prochézkova Michaela (1995)
Haslar Pfemysl (1975)
Coufal Luka$ (2001)
Kostélova Kristyna (2000)
Sterbova Adéla (2000)
Kotésovcova Pavla (2000)
Stuchl Jindfich (1974)
Ficova Radka (1973)
Kumsta Pavel (1991)
Stuchlik Jifi (1975)

Kirsch Radomir (2002)
Michdlek Martin (1975)
Peskar Petr (1973)
Panuskova Jaroslava (1977)
Sykorova Stépanka (2002)
Salek Martin (1967)

Brozik Valdemar (1976)
Turkova Katefina (1991)
Stéchova Kristyna (1990)
Adamova Zaneta (1980)
Blahova Magdalena (2002)
Hruskové Anezka (1999)
Weber Martin (1967)
Valdové Marie (1977)
Prazak Tobiag (2002)
Siskovd Barbora (2001)
NOHA Ji¥i (1980)
Stfihavkova Petra (1979)
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Elitavers Jihlava

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

EASK Go Run

SK Slavia Praha

Loko Trutnov

TJ SLAVIA Karlovy Vary
TT Pfibram, z. s.

Elab

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Elab

ASK Slavia Praha
SK Vlaska

SK Slavia Praha
VOKOLOPOLE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
SK Slavia Praha

Triatlon Plzefi

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

IndividudIn{

Triathlon Team Tabor
Loko Trutnov
TRI KLUB Pfibram

TT Pfibram, z. s.
TT Pfibram, z. s.

A bude haf

Elab

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
K1 Plzeri

TCV J. Hradec

Loko Trutnov

TITAN TRILIFE

TCV lJindfichlv Hradec

00:27:18,00
00:27:24,00
00:27:24,00
00:27:31,00
00:27:45,00
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00:27:53,00
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00:28:48,00
00:29:09,00
00:29:20,00
00:29:26,00
00:29:29,00
00:29:55,00
00:30:12,00
00:30:21,00
00:30:23,00
00:30:37,00
00:30:38,00
00:30:48,00
00:30:51,00
00:31:01,00
00:31:04,00
00:31:08,00
00:31:11,00
00:31:30,00
00:31:46,00
00:31:49,00
00:31:59,00
00:32:01,00
00:32:01,00
00:32:23,00
00:33:27,00
00:33:38,00
00:33:48,00
00:34:23,00

00:06:14,00(58)
00:05:19,00(32)
00:05:42,00(45)
00:06:15,00(59)
00:04:46,00(11)
00:05:07,00(25)
00:05:18,00(31)
00:05:26,00(35)
00:07:18,00(71)
00:05:54,00(51)
00:05:04,00(23)
00:05:39,00(43)
00:05:53,00(50)
00:07:37,00(81)
00:06:36,00(63)
00:04:50,00(13)
00:05:57,00(54)
00:06:01,00(55)
00:05:52,00(49)
00:04:46,00(12)
00:05:27,00(36)
00:07:26,00(75)
00:07:28,00(77)
00:06:45,00(68)
00:07:00,00(69)
00:06:35,00(62)
00:08:09,00(86)
00:08:05,00(85)
00:06:44,00(66)
00:05:08,00(26)
00:06:45,00(67)
00:07:24,00(73)
00:07:25,00(74)
00:07:35,00(79)
00:07:48,00(82)
00:05:55,00(53)
00:04:51,00(16)
00:05:11,00(28)
00:08:19,00(87)
00:05:24,00(33)
00:05:28,00(37)
00:08:03,00(84)
00:06:40,00(65)
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00:22:05,00(44)
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00:21:16,00(39)
00:23:00,00(56)
00:22:40,00(49)
00:22:35,00(47)
00:22:50,00(53)
00:21:01,00(33)
00:22:26,00(46)
00:23:27,00(59)
00:22:54,00(55)
00:22:42,00(50)
00:21:06,00(36)
00:22:10,00(45)
00:23:58,00(65)
00:23:12,00(57)
00:23:19,00(58)
00:23:34,00(60)
00:24:43,00(74)
00:24:28,00(73)
00:22:46,00(52)
00:22:53,00(54)
00:23:37,00(63)
00:23:37,00(62)
00:24:03,00(67)
00:22:39,00(48)
00:22:46,00(51)
00:24:17,00(71)
00:25:56,00(77)
00:24:23,00(72)
00:23:46,00(64)
00:24:04,00(69)
00:24:11,00(70)
00:24:02,00(66)
00:26:04,00(78)
00:27:10,00(20)
00:26:50,00(79)
00:24:04,00(68)
00:28:03,00(83)
00:28:10,00(284)
00:25:45,00(76)
00:27:43,00(82)
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Skalova Marie (1989)
Seifrt Jaroslav (1980)
Dubovd Johana (2002)
Karasova Pavla (1978)
Kalis Premysl (1952)
Janak Karel (1957)
Souckova Zuzana (1954)
Pokorna Pavlina (2000)
Vlasak Karel (2002)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:12
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TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

TJ Znojmo

TITAN TRILIFE

SK Slavia Praha

SKI CLUB Brandys n.L., z.s.

TT Pfibram, z. s.

00:34:34,00
00:34:46,00
00:35:44,00
00:36:14,00
00:39:09,00
00:39:43,00
00:41:15,00

00:08:49,00(88)
00:07:22,00(72)
00:06:26,00(61)
00:07:54,00(83)
00:10:52,00(89)
00:07:35,00(80)
00:07:30,00(78)
00:05:11,00()
00:04:55,00()

00:25:45,00(75)
00:27:25,00(81)
00:29:18,00(87)
00:28:20,00(86)
00:28:17,00(85)
00:32:08,00(88)
00:33:46,00(89)



